
Beker van Vlaanderen - 2de Landelijke A - Kapellen - 15.05.2011

Organisatie : Kon. Atletiekclub KAPE Kapellen

400m horden 0,914m   AC Heren  Uur=14:11
Reeks:1

1 366 Vanhaeren Stef           KAPE 52.10 Jun 92
2 2024 Van De Vreken Jeroen     AVKA 59.84 Sen 90
3 6445 De Smedt Serge           ATAC 60.34 Mas 73
4 2580 Hendrickx Tomas          ARAC 61.38 Sen 81
5 2265 Linten Jo                VMOL 64.31 Sen 81
6 913 DUYSBURGH JEROEN         RAM  66.55 Jun 0

400m horden 0,914m   AC Heren  Uur=14:11
Reeks:2

1 2010 Permentier Johan         SPBO 63.95 Sen 79
2 2600 Schillewaert Dirk        LOOI 65.50 Sen 82
3 2426 Goossens Andy            ACHL 67.25 Sen 81
4 3031 Kinnaer Thijs            RCT  67.96 Sen 80
5 1894 Verlinden Joris          DUFF 72.22 Sen 91
6 5692 Cloostermans Gui         WIBO 75.09 Mas 69

400 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=14:24
Reeks:1

1 1879 Vanhaeren Bram           KAPE 50.35 Sen 90
2 765 Stynen Ward              LOOI 50.97 Jun 93
3 2028 De Vries Benjamin        AVKA 52.32 Sen 87
4 2452 Vriens Lukas             ACHL 52.88 Sen 89
5 834 Deflem Kenny             RCT  53.44 Jun 92
6 5826 Pottiez Marc             RAM  54.91 Mas 66

400 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=14:24
Reeks:2

1 2287 EYSACKERS RIK            WIBO 54.10 Sen 0
2 2565 Denis Simon              DUFF 54.60 Sch 95
3 2251 Van Hove Guy             VMOL 55.25 Sen 82
4 1995 Megens Jef               ARAC 55.85 Sen 88
5 707 Suykens Sven             SPBO 59.76 Jun 92

100 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=14:39
Reeks:1      Wind : 0.2

1 1878 Vanhaeren Tim            KAPE 11.34 Sen 88
2 2264 Swinnen Rob              VMOL 11.55 Sen 91
3 2602 Vandebeek Arnold         LOOI 11.55 Sen 91
4 609 Verstappen Brecht        RCT  11.71 Jun 93
5 2730 Bosman Jens              SPBO 11.77 Sen 91
6 5828 Bonte Dirk               RAM  12.18 Mas 66

100 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=14:39
Reeks:2      Wind : 0.0

1 426 Marien Indi              AVKA 11.71 Jun 92
2 368 Stockmans Christian      ARAC 11.96 Jun 92
3 685 Peetermans Pieterjan     DUFF 12.13 Cad 96
4 2710 Vanuytven Jonathan       ACHL 12.18 Sen 91
5 2858 Bridts Jonathan          WIBO 12.58 Sch 95
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800 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=14:58
Reeks:1

1 2740 Vandegaer Wout           RCT  1'54.96 Sen 81
2 427 Groffen Andy             AVKA 1'56.24 Jun 92
3 402 Van Schoubroeck Jonas    ARAC 1'58.01 Jun 92
4 2370 Van Waeyenberghe Yelle   ATAC 2'00.73 Sen 86
5 1996 Jacobs Jasper            RAM  2'01.07 Sen 89
6 2012 Van Assche Gerrit        SPBO 2'01.97 Sen 90
7 1893 Joly Jente               DUFF 2'02.13 Sen 91
8 2441 Verhaert Kris            ACHL 2'03.03 Sen 78
9 409 T'syen Wim               LOOI 2'03.68 Jun 93

10 910 Dillen Mathias           vmol 2'04.71 Jun 0
11 2289 Nauwelaers Wouter        WIBO 2'08.79 Sen 91
12 3240 Pallemans Martin         KAPE 2'10.69 Sen 86

1500 meter                AC Heren  Uur=15:18
Reeks:1

1 1872 Torfs Sanne              DUFF 3'57.72 Sen 88
2 2455 Prims Jo                 ACHL 4'04.93 Sen 84
3 2570 Claes Gert               VMOL 4'05.76 Sen 88
4 1989 Van Houtven Joris        LOOI 4'06.58 Sen 91
5 716 Struyven Robbert         RCT  4'13.63 Jun 93
6 2642 Van Herck Yirco          ARAC 4'17.82 Sch 94
7 3069 Coppens Gregoire         KAPE 4'19.86 Sch 95
8 2668 Vermeulen Jelle          AVKA 4'22.67 Sch 94
9 538 Molkens Tim              WIBO 4'39.04 Jun 93

10 2961 Snoeckx Zeger            ATAC 4'41.29 Sen 84
11 411 Laureys Jeroen           SPBO 4'46.53 Jun 93
12 773 De Laet Jo               RAM  5'06.84 Cad 97

3000 meter                AC Heren  Uur=15:43
Reeks:1

1 1863 Van Waeyenberge Mario    DUFF 8'47.70 Sen 85
2 1999 Hendrickx Pieter         ARAC 8'51.92 Sen 80
3 2847 Vanderspikken Lander     LOOI 8'53.08 Sen 83
4 2415 Renders Nick             ACHL 8'56.65 Sen 86
5 2258 Michiels Yannick         VMOL 9'13.68 Sen 91
6 2568 Adriaensen Stijn         KAPE 9'25.83 Sch 94
7 5699 Fares Karim*             WIBO 9'27.09 Mas 73
8 2664 Adang Niels              RCT  9'33.87 Sen 85
9 2346 Vertommen Filip          RAM  10'01.93 Sen 89

10 2672 Jacobs Frederick         AVKA 10'03.14 Sch 94
11 6487 Van Assche Pierre        SPBO 11'13.66 Mas 44

5405 Ameye Jo                 ATAC     NA  Mas 62

5000 meter                AC Heren  Uur=16:09
Reeks:1

1 2369 Janssens Koen            ATAC 14'54.92 Sen 82
2 1874 Adriaensen Jan           KAPE 15'01.94 Sen 91
3 1871 Van Es Stein             DUFF 15'21.95 Sen 83
4 5952 Wils Johan               ACHL 15'36.14 Mas 74
5 6777 Detiege Filip            RCT  15'37.12 Mas 74
6 2007 Laureys Matthias         SPBO 15'47.54 Sen 90
7 2891 Vermeiren Steven         LOOI 15'57.33 Sen 80
8 2932 Steemans Gino            ARAC 16'29.82 Sen 77
9 6702 Peeters Jo               VMOL 16'48.82 Mas 69
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10 5713 Nauwelaers Cris          WIBO 17'17.36 Mas 57
11 424 Van De Vreken Bob        AVKA 17'51.10 Jun 93
12 6541 Wonnink Johan            RAM  23'45.89 Mas 65

200 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=16:09
Reeks:1      Wind : -0.1

1 2643 Segers Tuur              ARAC 25.19 Sch 95
2 3133 Laisnez Sven             SPBO 25.42 Sen 78
3 6030 De Vries Erik            ACHL 25.90 Mas 67
4 365 Guldentops Maarten       DUFF 26.39 Jun 92
5 7307 Eysackers Chris          WIBO 27.10 Mas 61

200 meter                 AC Heren  Uur=16:09
Reeks:2      Wind : -0.3

1 1878 Vanhaeren Tim            KAPE 22.75 Sen 88
2 608 Reniers Wout             RCT  23.24 Jun 93
3 2602 Vandebeek Arnold         LOOI 23.50 Sen 91
4 2674 Annys Nicolas            AVKA 23.68 Sch 94
5 529 Ceunen Bouwe             VMOL 24.25 Jun 93
6 5828 Bonte Dirk               RAM  24.44 Mas 66

hoogspringen              AC Heren  Uur=15:23
Reeks:1

1 2253 Versmissen Bart          VMOL 1.85m Sen 87
2 2690 Janssen Yannick          DCLA 1.80m Sen 84
3 608 Reniers Wout             RCT  1.75m Jun 93
4 3224 Martens Jeroen           ARAC 1.70m Sen 80
4 2286 De Decker Kristof        WIBO 1.70m Sen 91
6 429 Devrieze Ruben           AVKA 1.70m Jun 92
6 3303 Koti Adroba Anthony      RAM  1.70m Sch 94
8 2999 Segers Jasper            SPBO 1.65m Sen 90
9 5951 Willemsen Koen           ACHL 1.65m Mas 72

10 1360 Hoobergs Jesse           LOOI 1.50m Cad 96
3119 Goeman Wim               KAPE     GP  Sen 91

hinkstapspringen          AC Heren  Uur=14:58
Reeks:1

1 2027 Marynissen Wim           AVKA 14.19m +1.2 Sen 88
2 2286 De Decker Kristof        WIBO 13.02m +1.0 Sen 91
3 2368 Aerts Bram               ATAC 12.67m +0.1 Sen 87
4 2589 Denissen Jorg            LOOI 12.14m +2.0 Sen 89
5 2597 Schrauwen Steven         KAPE 12.12m +0.9 Sen 86
6 2266 Vanuytven Bart           VMOL 11.81m +0.8 Sen 86
7 3224 Martens Jeroen           ARAC 11.67m +0.0 Sen 80
8 5965 Robben Bart              ACHL 11.52m +0.5 Mas 70

2174 Vandermeulen Steffen     RCT      GP  +0.0 Sen 83

speerwerpen 800g          AC Heren  Uur=15:18
Reeks:1

1 3271 Van Echelpoel Ben        RCT  49.32m Sen 0
2 2248 Debue Jeroen             KAPE 46.86m Sen 87
3 3182 Geypen Nico              VMOL 46.27m Sen 87
4 2999 Segers Jasper            SPBO 42.03m Sen 90
5 2447 Lievens Kevin            ACHL 41.91m Sen 89
6 738 Ameye Dries              ATAC 40.55m Jun 92
7 6482 Ghoos Kris               LOOI 39.66m Mas 73
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8 2986 De Smet Jef              AVKA 38.42m Sen 91
9 3283 Sledsens Bram            ARAC 37.43m Sen 0

10 4704 Leemans Koen             DUFF 32.93m Mas 65
11 6780 Van Den Bergh Kris       RAM  29.83m Mas 64
12 5695 De Decker Ivan           WIBO 26.65m Mas 62

kogelstoten 7,260kg       AC Heren  Uur=15:09
Reeks:1

1 2590 Denissen Jelle           LOOI 13.89m Sen 91
2 6278 Wils Rudi                VMOL 12.87m Mas 67
3 2285 De Decker Bjorn          WIBO 11.65m Sen 89
4 2428 Goossens Bjorn           ACHL 11.60m Sen 87
5 2596 Schrauwen Bert           KAPE 11.36m Sen 84
6 1873 Guldentops Yannick       DUFF 11.36m Sen 89
7 3271 Van Echelpoel Ben        RCT  10.52m Sen 0
8 5071 Laureys Jan              SPBO 10.26m Mas 64
9 7382 Hendrickx Marcel         RAM  9.78m Mas 75

10 7437 Boenders Jos             ARAC 9.75m Mas 0
11 2029 Crauwels Thomas          AVKA 9.65m Sen 91
12 2371 Sneyders Dieter          ATAC 7.04m Sen 90

verspringen               AC Heren  Uur=16:43
Reeks:1

1 2027 Marynissen Wim           AVKA 6.98m +0.1 Sen 88
2 2285 De Decker Bjorn          WIBO 6.83m +0.0 Sen 89
3 3046 Bos David                LOOI 6.32m +1.0 Sen 82
4 2253 Versmissen Bart          VMOL 6.31m +0.3 Sen 87
5 2368 Aerts Bram               ATAC 6.25m +0.6 Sen 87
6 364 Folens Reinout           KAPE 5.95m +0.2 Jun 93
7 3303 Koti Adroba Anthony      RAM  5.77m +1.6 Sch 94
8 403 Volckaerts Robin         ARAC 5.59m +1.5 Jun 93
9 685 Peetermans Pieterjan     DUFF 5.45m +0.9 Cad 96

10 5965 Robben Bart              ACHL 5.32m +0.9 Mas 70
11 1170 De Clerck Niels          RCT  5.22m +1.2 Cad 97
12 2852 Van Reeth Bart           SPBO 4.82m +1.4 Sen 83

discuswerpen 2,000kg      AC Heren  Uur=16:39
Reeks:1

1 7421 Van Den Eynden Peter     KAPE 43.90m Mas 67
2 1987 Geukens Bart             LOOI 43.77m Sen 82
3 2288 Janssens Kevin           WIBO 35.96m Sen 90
4 5071 Laureys Jan              SPBO 34.81m Mas 64
5 1873 Guldentops Yannick       DUFF 32.89m Sen 89
6 5377 Lefevre Serge            RCT  31.61m Mas 66
7 6445 De Smedt Serge           ATAC 30.56m Mas 73
8 426 Marien Indi              AVKA 30.35m Jun 92
9 3182 Geypen Nico              VMOL 28.47m Sen 87

10 5100 Decramer Dirk            RAM  28.32m Mas 66
11 2428 Goossens Bjorn           ACHL 28.14m Sen 87
12 7437 Boenders Jos             ARAC 27.36m Mas 0

4 x 100 meter             AC Heren  Uur=16:45
Reeks:1

1   SPBO                   47.33  
3133 Laisnez Sven             
2852 Van Reeth Bart           
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2010 Permentier Johan         
2730 Bosman Jens              

2   WIBO                   47.73  
2858 Bridts Jonathan          
2288 Janssens Kevin           
538 Molkens Tim              

2287 EYSACKERS RIK
3   RAM                    48.71  

3303 Koti Adroba Anthony      
5828 Bonte Dirk               
777 Ziarczyk Nathan          

1996 Jacobs Jasper            
4   DUFF                   48.77  

685 Peetermans Pieterjan     
1873 Guldentops Yannick       
1894 Verlinden Joris          
3062 Peeters Frank            

5   ARAC                   49.28  
403 Volckaerts Robin         
774 Hagen Michiel            

3283 Sledsens Bram
1995 Megens Jef               

6   ATAC                   50.07  
738 Ameye Dries              

2371 Sneyders Dieter          
2960 Michielsen Tom           
2961 Snoeckx Zeger            

4 x 100 meter             AC Heren  Uur=16:45
Reeks:2

1   LOOI                   44.73  
765 Stynen Ward              

2602 Vandebeek Arnold         
727 Eyckmans Dylan           

3046 Bos David                
2   AVKA                   45.20  

426 Marien Indi              
2029 Crauwels Thomas          
2674 Annys Nicolas            
2027 Marynissen Wim           

3   RCT                    46.21  
609 Verstappen Brecht        
624 De Clerck Jens           

3099 De Bondt Matthias        
608 Reniers Wout             

4   VMOL                   46.75  
910 Dillen Mathias
530 Adriaens Emiel           

2266 Vanuytven Bart           
529 Ceunen Bouwe             

5   KAPE                   47.20  
2248 Debue Jeroen             
683 Verbraeken Tim           

3015 Van Boven Jordy          
364 Folens Reinout           

6   ACHL                   49.13  
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6030 De Vries Erik            
5965 Robben Bart              
5951 Willemsen Koen           
2710 Vanuytven Jonathan       

4 x 400 meter             AC Heren  Uur=17:10
Reeks:1

1   WIBO                   3'36.12  
2286 De Decker Kristof        
2288 Janssens Kevin           
2289 Nauwelaers Wouter        
2285 De Decker Bjorn          

2   ARAC                   3'36.39  
368 Stockmans Christian      

2580 Hendrickx Tomas          
2643 Segers Tuur              
402 Van Schoubroeck Jonas    

3   ATAC                   3'37.91  
6445 De Smedt Serge           
2368 Aerts Bram               
2370 Van Waeyenberghe Yelle   
2960 Michielsen Tom           

4   RAM                    3'51.01  
913 DUYSBURGH JEROEN

2648 Van Opstal Jeroen        
2346 Vertommen Filip          
1996 Jacobs Jasper            

5   SPBO                   3'51.92  
2012 Van Assche Gerrit        
707 Suykens Sven             
411 Laureys Jeroen           

2007 Laureys Matthias         
6   DUFF                   3'53.98  

365 Guldentops Maarten       
2565 Denis Simon              
1893 Joly Jente               
3062 Peeters Frank            

4 x 400 meter             AC Heren  Uur=17:10
Reeks:2

1   KAPE                   3'22.17  
1879 Vanhaeren Bram           
2248 Debue Jeroen             
1878 Vanhaeren Tim            
366 Vanhaeren Stef           

2   AVKA                   3'26.99  
2028 De Vries Benjamin        
2023 Van Minnebruggen Egwin   
2024 Van De Vreken Jeroen     
427 Groffen Andy             

3   VMOL                   3'34.32  
2253 Versmissen Bart          
2570 Claes Gert               
2251 Van Hove Guy             
2264 Swinnen Rob              

4   RCT                    3'41.87  
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3085 Jonckers Jayson          
624 De Clerck Jens           

3099 De Bondt Matthias        
834 Deflem Kenny             

5   LOOI                   3'43.15  
2600 Schillewaert Dirk        
727 Eyckmans Dylan           

2589 Denissen Jorg            
765 Stynen Ward              

6   ACHL                   3'43.97  
2426 Goossens Andy            
2415 Renders Nick             
2441 Verhaert Kris            
2455 Prims Jo                 



AC HEREN
100 200 400 400H 800 1500 3000 5000 H00G VER KOGEL DISCUS SPEER HSS 4X100 4X400 TOTAAL PLAATS

KAPE 13 13 13 13 1 6 7 11 7 8 13 11 8 8 13 145 1

LOOI 10 10 11 6 4 9 10 6 3 10 13 11 6 9 13 5 136 2

VMOL 11 8 4 7 3 10 8 4 13 9 11 4 10 7 9 10 128 3

AVKA 8,5 9 10 11 11 5 3 2 6,5 13 2 5 5 13 11 11 126 4

RCT 8,5 11 8 3 13 8 5 8 10 2 6 7 13 0 10 6 118,5 5

ARAC 6 6 3 9 10 7 11 5 8,5 5 3 1 4 6 2 8 94,5 6

WIBO 2 2 7 1 2 4 6 3 8,5 11 10 10 1 11 6 9 93,5 7

ACHL2 3,5 4 9 4 5 11 9 9 4 3 9 2 8 5 3 4 92,5 8

ATAC 10 9 3 13 11 8 1 6 7 10 1 7 86 9

DUFF 5 3 6 2 6 13 13 10 4 7 8 3 4 1 85 10

SPBO 7 5 2 8 7 2 2 7 5 1 5 9 9 7 2 78 11

RAM 3,5 7 5 5 8 1 4 1 6,5 6 4 3 2 5 3 64 12
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